2023年招收硕士研究生拟录取名单（第2批）

学术型：
	序号
	考生编号
	姓名
	拟录取专业
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	100013000470904
	史宁
	环境工程
	330
	78.50
	72.25

	2
	100013000470517
	张卉佳
	环境工程
	327
	85.72
	75.56

	3
	100013001260067
	陈正杰
	地球化学
	330
	90.11
	78.06

	4
	103353000901276
	肖凯玥
	第四纪地质学
	343
	86.33
	77.47



专业型：
	序号
	考生编号
	姓名
	拟录取专业
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	106103083000057
	牛宇晨
	资源与环境
	349
	83.08
	76.44

	2
	104863214006044
	刘一博
	资源与环境
	322
	82.46
	73.43

	3
	106983611107372
	石骁驰
	资源与环境
	321
	83.25
	73.72

	4
	106983611107379
	肖睿知
	资源与环境
	321
	82.89
	73.55

	5
	100033005100343
	苟雅婷
	资源与环境
	308
	85.15
	73.38

	6
	103003210304733
	付宇恒
	资源与环境
	307
	87.58
	74.49

	7
	106983220710430
	王文凯
	资源与环境
	299
	85.47
	[bookmark: _GoBack]72.63



